edwardsvacuum.com
EDO65-100
EDO DRY SCROLL
VACUUM PUMP
EDWARDS 3EDO Dry Scroll Vacuum Pumps
EDWARDS
THE PARTNER OF CHOICE
Edwards is a world leader in the design, technology and

1 10 100 1000
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTES
PERFORMANCE CURVES
ACCESSORIES
Part number Product description
A50871957 EDO65 380V 50Hz
A50871958 EDO65 230V / 400V 50Hz & 460V 60Hz
A50871959 EDO65 200V 50Hz & 208V / 230V / 380V 60Hz
A50871960 EDO65 500V 50Hz & 575V 60Hz
A50871954 EDO100 230V / 400V 50Hz
A50871955 EDO100 200V 50Hz
A50871956 EDO100 380V 50Hz
A50871961 EDO100 230V / 380V 60Hz
A50871962 EDO100 460V 60Hz
A50871100 EDO Exhaust silencer kit
A50871101 EDO INLET / OUTLET CONNECTION KIT NPT
Max pumping
speed
Ultimate
vacuum level